
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1361404001003000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 30,015

CAMA #: 136 14 0 40 01 003 00 0 00
Sec: 14 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal: 3344 SE STARLITE DR 

WICH00158
WICHMAN, ZACHARY D

    

Owner: WICHMAN, ZACHARY D Legal: SE 34TH ST BLK D LOT 4 PLEASANT RIDGE SUBDIVISION

CHEN, LYNNE H

CHEN, LYNNE H

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 403958

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,111.24 2,111.24 4,222.48

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202976173-1 12/16/2024

2,111.24 0.00

12/16/2024

0.00

1 2,111.24

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,111.24

Lereta

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

203063605-1 06/24/2025

2,146.06 0.00

06/24/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,111.24

0.00

34.82

**********

2,146.06

Zachary 
Wichman

Check #Name/Amnt: 990                 Zachary Wichman                       2146.06

Grand Totals 2,111.24 2,111.24 34.82 4,257.30

4,257.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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