	R	ECEIPTS	Date - Time
	Shawnee C	County TREASURER	8/28/2025 1:13:17 AM
Tax Unit ID: 351	Tax Unit	TECUMSEH TWP 351	Value: 30,015
Parcel #: 13614040010030	000		
CAMA #: 136 14 0 40 01 0	003 00 0 00		
<b>Sec:</b> 14	<b>Twn:</b> 12	<b>Rgn:</b> 16	
Property Address/Legal:	3344 SE STARLITE DR		
WICH00158			
WICHMAN, ZAC	HARY D		
CHEN, LYNNE H			
Owner: WICHMAN, ZACH,	ARY D	Legal: SE 34TH ST BLK D L	OT 4 PLEASANT RIDGE SUBDIVISION
CHEN, LYNNE H			

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	2,111.24	2,111.24	4,222.48
2024	RL	403958	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202976173-1	12/16/2024	12/16/2024	1	2,111.24	0.00	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments
2,111.24	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	Lereta	Import
203063605-1	06/24/2025	06/24/2025	2	0.00	2,111.24	34.82	2,146.06	
2,146.06	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	Zachary	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 990	Zachary Wichman		2146.06				
Grand Totals				2,111.24	2,111.24	34.82	4,257.30	
4,257.30	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00